Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

3. liga Trutnov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 7. 11. 2017

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body
1. ABRH+ 24 16 O 8 12700 522,17 80,0
2. Drambuies 24 16 O 8 12948 531,50 74,0
3. Harmonyclub 24 14 0 10 12704 529,33 67,0
4. A.M.F.club 24 14 0 10 12306 498,75 65,5
5. Lvisrdce 24 10 0 14 11840 485,33 49,5
6. Via Team 24 7 0 17 11700 487,50 46,5
7. Jarokoule 24 7 0 17 11886 495,25 37,5

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Harmonyclub 6 4 0 2 3207 53450 19,0

2. A.M.F.club 6 4 0 2 3039 490,50 18,0

3. ViaTeam 6 4 0 2 3156 526,00 16,5

4. Drambuies 6 3 0 3 3176 521,33 15,0

5. Lvisrdce 6 3 0 3 2980 488,67 14,5

6. ABRH+ 6 2 0 4 3050 50033 12,0

7. Jarokoule 6 1 0 5 2995 499,17 10,0
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Jméno
Polz Radek
Rynt Radek
Richter Josef
Polzova Dagmar

Kubicek Jan

Hruby Martin mi.

Jirasek Jaroslav
Nepokoj Zdenék
Jirasek Pavel
Marek Jifi V€
Sturma Zbynék
Janak Petr
Prokop Zdenék
Cap Vaclav
Sejvl Jan
Hepova Ivana
Matuna Pavel
Hofman Ji¥i VC
Kordova Nikola
Osoba Michal
Prokop Jakub
John Jifi V€

Kozanakova Hana

Parkan Milos

Borovsky Lubomir

Markova Eva
Hamersky Lukas

Prouza Jaroslav

Druzstvo
Drambuies
AB RH+
AB RH+
Drambuies
AM.F. club
Harmony club
Harmony club
A.M.F. club
Via Team
Lvi srdce
Drambuies
Via Team
Jarokoule
Harmony club
Jarokoule
AB RH+
Via Team
AB RH+
A.M.F. club
Via Team
Drambuies
Lvi srdce
A.M.F. club
Jarokoule
Via Team
Lvi srdce
AB RH+

Via Team

H
18

24

24
21
16
15
24
11
18
24
18
24
17
24

Prlimér
192,22
186,00
185,91
182,33
180,67
179,42
178,79
176,04
175,30
174,92
173,58
172,77
171,25
171,13
168,00
166,48
162,25
161,87
159,92
159,36
157,61
157,00
156,83
156,00
155,59
153,42
143,00
141,40
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8
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15
6
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12
11
10

17
10
12

11

13
17
10
18
12
16

Skore
3460
2046
4276
4376
1084
4306
4291
4225
1753
4198
2083
2246
4110
4107
4032
3496
2596
2428
3838
1753
2837
3768
2823
3744
2645
3682

286

707

Body
13,5
8,0
17,0
17,0
3,0
12,0
13,0
13,5
4,0
15,0
6,5
9,0
6,5
14,0
11,0
15,0
7,0
8,0
13,0
6,0
5,0
6,5
8,0
6,0
4,5
8,0
0,0
2,0



Jméno Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body

1. Janak Petr Via Team 6 191,83 5 0 1 1151 5,0
2. Polz Radek Drambuies 6 190,50 5 0 1 1143 5,0
3. Nepokoj Zdenék A.M.F. club 6 186,17 5 0 1 1117 5,0
4. Richter Josef AB RH+ 6 183,50 4 0 2 1101 4,0
5. Cap Vaclav Harmonyclub 6 18233 5 0 1 1094 5,0
6. Jirasek Jaroslav Harmonyclub 6 179,83 4 0 2 1079 4,0
7. Marek Jifi V€ Lvi srdce 6 179,67 5 0 1 1078 5,0
8. Prokop Zdenék Jarokoule 6 175,17 3 0 3 1051 3,0
9. Polzova Dagmar Drambuies 6 173,83 3 0 3 1043 3,0
10. Hruby Martin ml. Harmonyclub 6 172,33 2 0 4 1034 2,0
11. Matuna Pavel Via Team 6 171,67 1 1 4 1030 1,5
12. Sejvljan Jarokoule 6 168,67 4 0 2 1012 4,0
13. John Jifi V€ Lvi srdce 6 163,33 2 1 3 980 2,5
14. Borovsky Lubomir Via Team 6 162,50 2 0 4 975 2,0
15. Hepova lvana AB RH+ 6 162,17 3 0 3 973 3,0
16. Hofman Jiii VC AB RH+ 4 160,50 1 0 3 642 1,0
17. Prokop Jakub Drambuies 6 157,00 1 O 5 942 1,0
18. Parkan Milos Jarokoule 6 15533 1 0 5 932 1,0
19. Kozanakova Hana A.M.F. club 6 154,33 2 0 4 926 2,0
20. Kordova Nikola AM.F. club 6 150,00 3 0 3 900 3,0
21. Markova Eva Lvi srdce 6 14567 1 0 5 874 1,0
22. Hamersky Lukas AB RH+ 2 143,00 0 0 2 286 0,0
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

3. liga Trutnov, 2017 - zapasy

Lvi srdce 4,0 501 : 500 1,0 ABRH+ Harmony club 1,0 542 : 530 4,0 A.M.F.club
Marek Jiii VC 10 179 174 Richter Josef Cép Véclav 10 223 181 Kozarakové Hana +8
John Jiff VC 1,0 175 158 Hepova Ivana +8 Hruby Martin ml. 164 183 1,0  Nepokoj Zdenék
Markové Eva +8 147 168 1,0  Hofman Jifi VC Jirdsek Jaroslav 155 166 1,0  Kordové Nikola +8
Jarokoule 2,0 506 : 539 3,0 Drambuies AB RH+ 1,0 488 : 557 4,0 Jarokoule
Parkan Milo$ 152 226 1,0 Polz Radek Hofman Jifi VC 160 162 1,0 Parkan Milo$

Sejvl Jan 1,0 148 139 Prokop Jakub Hepova Ivana +8 113 222 1,0  Sejvljan

Prokop Zdenék 1,0 206 174 Polzovéa Dagmar +8 Richter Josef 1,0 215 173 Prokop Zdenék
DIET TS 4,0 563 : 481 1,0 ViaTeam A.M.F. club 4,0 469 : 417 1,0 Lvisrdce

Polz Radek 1,0 176 159 Matuna Pavel Nepokoj Zdenék 1,0 180 133 John Jifi VC

Prokop Jakub 165 181 1,0  Janak Petr Kozanhéakové Hana +8 116 143 1,0  Marek Jifi VC
Polzova Dagmar +8 1,0 222 141 Borovsky Lubomir Kordové Nikola +8 1,0 173 141 Markova Eva +8
Jarokoule 2,0 475 : 471 3,0 A.M.F.club Lvi srdce 1,0 530 : 540 4,0 Harmony club
Parkan Milo$ 148 226 1,0  Nepokoj Zdenék Markové Eva +8 132 155 1,0  Cap Vaclav

Sejvl Jan 1,0 156 130 Kozafékové Hana +8 Marek Jiff VC 1,0 199 182 Hruby Martin ml.
Prokop Zdenék 1,0 171 115 Kordové Nikola +8 John JiFi VC 199 203 1,0  Jirések Jaroslav
Via Team 4,0 547 : 454 1,0 ABRH+ A.M.F. club 2,0 449 : 502 3,0 ViaTeam
Matuna Pavel 164 171 1,0  Hepové Ivana +8 Nepokoj Zdenék 1,0 162 149 Matuna Pavel
Janak Petr 1,0 218 137 Hofman Jifi VC Kozanhakové Hana +8 124 187 1,0  Janak Petr
Borovsky Lubomir 1,0 165 146 Richter Josef Kordové Nikola +8 1,0 163 166 Borovsky Lubomir
AB RH+ 4,0 568 : 533 1,0 Drambuies Harmony club 4,0 495 : 486 1,0 Jarokoule
Hamersky Lukas 175 232 1,0  Polz Radek Jirdsek Jaroslav 1,0 164 142 Parkan Milo$
Richter Josef 1,0 186 159 Prokop Jakub Hruby Martin ml. 135 159 1,0 Sejvl Jan

Hepova Ivana +8 1,0 207 142 Polzovéa Dagmar +8 Cap Vaclav 1,0 196 185 Prokop Zdenék
Via Team 0,0 495 : 559 5,0 Harmony club Jarokoule 0,0 477 : 499 5,0 Lvisrdce
Matuna Pavel 157 174 1,0 Cép Vaclav Parkan Milo$ 177 181 1,0  Marek Jifi VC
Janak Petr 183 214 1,0  Hruby Martin ml. Sejvl Jan 157 168 1,0  Markové Eva +8
Borovsky Lubomir 155 171 1,0 Jirdsek Jaroslav Prokop Zdenék 143 150 1,0  John Jifi V€
Drambuies 1,0 485 : 546 4,0 A.M.F.club Harmony club 1,0 520 : 545 4,0 Drambuies
Polz Radek 165 197 1,0  Nepokoj Zdenék Cap Vaclav 169 194 1,0  Polz Radek

Prokop Jakub 153 189 1,0  Kozanhakova Hana +8 Hruby Martin ml. 1,0 181 172 Prokop Jakub
Polzova Dagmar +8 1,0 167 160 Kordové Nikola +8 Jirdsek Jaroslav 170 179 1,0  Polzov4 Dagmar +8




A.M.F. club 1,0 478 : 552 4,0 ABRH+ Lvi srdce 0,5 494 : 536 4,5 ViaTeam

Nepokoj Zdenék 169 194 1,0  Richter Josef John Jifi VC 0,5 179 179 0,5 Matuna Pavel
Kozanéakova Hana +8 1,0 186 177 Hofman Jifi VC Markové Eva +8 148 168 1,0 Janék Petr
Kordova Nikola +8 123 181 1,0  Hepova Ivana +8 Marek Jiff VC 167 189 1,0 Borovsky Lubomir
Drambuies 2,0 463 : 491 3,0 Lvisrdce Via Team 4,0 595 : 494 1,0 Jarokoule
Polz Radek 1,0 150 144 John Ji¥i VC Matuna Pavel 1,0 222 151 Parkan Milo$
Prokop Jakub 1,0 154 138 Markové Eva +8 Janék Petr 1,0 214 170 Sejvl Jan

Polzova Dagmar +8 159 209 1,0  Marek Jifi VC Borovsky Lubomir 159 173 1,0  Prokop Zdenék
AB RH+ 1,0 440 : 551 4,0 Harmony club

Hamersky Luké$ 111 177 1,0  Cap Vaclav

Richter Josef 1,0 186 158 Hruby Martin ml.

Hepova Ivana +8 143 216 1,0  Jirasek Jaroslav




